University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 21ENGL1071968
2 21ENGL1108997
3 21ENGL1073452
4 21ENGL1143513
5 21ENGL1016299
6 21ENGL1091920
7 21ENGL1061359
8 21ENGL1037316
9 21ENGL1080582

10 21ENGL1070009

11 21ENGL1080734

12 21ENGL1001259

13 21ENGL1041182

14 21ENGL1010094

15 21ENGL1000757

16 21ENGL1089239

17 21ENGL1073786

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
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University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

KRITIKA KAPOOR

SUHAIL AKHTAR

MUSKAN
BHARDWA]

AMRISHA RAI

REKHA SINGH

JHANVI GUPTA

RAJ SUNAINA RAO

TISHYA AGRAWAL

ZAHANAT

SHIVANGI TIWARY

APOORVA SOLANKI

SOURODIPTA
CHAKRABORTY

AAKRITI
AGGARWAL

AREEBA ASIF

NANDINI JOSHI

DAKSHI PARASHAR

PRIYANANDANA AN

Alloted
Department/College

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara College
Jesus & Mary College
Kamala Nehru College

Dyal Singh College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Rajdhani College

Rajdhani College

Deshbandhu College
Deshbandhu College
Deshbandhu College

Deshbandhu College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

76.00

75.35

74.07

73.81

73.55

73.04

72.01

71.89

71.89

71.76

71.76

71.76

71.76

71.72

71.63

71.63

71.63

Choice

15

11

12

14

17

16

17

16

17

18

06-12-2021
22:18:46

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 21ENGL1092270 NITIKA YADAV Sri Venkateswara College 67.78 7 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 21ENGL1013022 KAUMUDI Indraprastha College for 67.65 9 OBC Non-Creamy
VERMA Women layer

3 21ENGL1001222 PREETI KUMARI Zakir Husain Delhi College 66.88 9 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

4 21ENGL1062853 DEEPANSHU Dyal Singh College 66.88 9 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR layer

5 21ENGL1019365 DEBORISHI Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam 66.75 5 OBC Non-Creamy
GOGOI College layer

6 21ENGL1114410 GITESH CHAND Deshbandhu College 66.75 12 OBC Non-Creamy
MAURYA layer

7 21ENGL1061104 PRIYANSHI Deshbandhu College 66.75 15 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

8 21ENGL1043663 SMRITI RA) Janki Devi Memorial College 66.63 15 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 21ENGL1119870
2 21ENGL1000297
3 21ENGL1031588
4 21ENGL1077419
5 21ENGL1050706
6 21ENGL1044814
7 21ENGL1007178
8 21ENGL1042464
9 21ENGL1014372

Third Admission List - M.A. English-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

ARUSHI
TANWAR

KANISHKA
SINGH

NEHA KASHYAP

NISHITA SINGH

VARTIKA PRIYA
SINGH

SWATI
MEGHWAL

ROHAN KUMAR

JAHNVI

SWARNIMA
SINGH

Alloted
Department/College

Kirori Mal College
Lady Shri Ram College for
Women
Daulat Ram College
Gargi College

Sri Venkateswara College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam
College

Dyal Singh College
Kamala Nehru College

Rajdhani College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

66.75

66.75

66.11

65.85

65.47

65.21

64.70

64.70

64.70

Choice

17

18

06-12-2021
22:18:46

Category
Filled by

Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 21ENGL1103636 KOJ RINKEY Hans Raj College 69.06 3 ST
2 21ENGL1098174 NIHARIKA Ramjas College 67.52 9 ST

DHARMSHAKTU

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 21ENGL1123732 AKSHITA Hindu College 67.01 6 EWS

KOHLI

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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