University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ENGL1071968	KRITIKA KAPOOR	Hindu College	76.00	3	Unreserved
2	21ENGL1108997	SUHAIL AKHTAR	Hans Raj College	75.35	3	Unreserved
3	21ENGL1073452	MUSKAN BHARDWAJ	Kirori Mal College	74.07	6	Unreserved
4	21ENGL1143513	AMRISHA RAI	Sri Venkateswara College	73.81	8	Unreserved
5	21ENGL1016299	REKHA SINGH	Jesus & Mary College	73.55	8	Unreserved
6	21ENGL1091920	JHANVI GUPTA	Kamala Nehru College	73.04	6	Unreserved
7	21ENGL1061359	RAJ SUNAINA RAO	Dyal Singh College	72.01	15	Unreserved
8	21ENGL1037316	TISHYA AGRAWAL	Zakir Husain Delhi College	71.89	6	Unreserved
9	21ENGL1080582	ZAHANAT	ZAHANAT Janki Devi Memorial 71.89 College		11	Unreserved
10	21ENGL1070009	SHIVANGI TIWARY	Janki Devi Memorial College	71.76	12	Unreserved
11	21ENGL1080734	APOORVA SOLANKI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	71.76	14	Unreserved
12	21ENGL1001259	SOURODIPTA CHAKRABORTY	Rajdhani College	71.76	17	Unreserved
13	21ENGL1041182	AAKRITI AGGARWAL	Rajdhani College	71.76	16	Unreserved
14	21ENGL1010094	AREEBA ASIF	Deshbandhu College	71.72	17	Unreserved
15	21ENGL1000757	NANDINI JOSHI	Deshbandhu College	71.63	16	Unreserved
16	21ENGL1089239	DAKSHI PARASHAR	Deshbandhu College	71.63	17	Unreserved
17	21ENGL1073786	PRIYANANDANA A N	Deshbandhu College	71.63	18	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ENGL1092270	NITIKA YADAV	Sri Venkateswara College	67.78	7	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	21ENGL1013022	KAUMUDI VERMA	Indraprastha College for Women	67.65	9	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	21ENGL1001222	PREETI KUMARI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	66.88	9	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	21ENGL1062853	DEEPANSHU KUMAR	Dyal Singh College	66.88	9	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	21ENGL1019365	DEBORISHI GOGOI	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	66.75	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	21ENGL1114410	GITESH CHAND MAURYA	Deshbandhu College	66.75	12	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	21ENGL1061104	PRIYANSHI YADAV	Deshbandhu College	66.75	15	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	21ENGL1043663	SMRITI RAJ	Janki Devi Memorial College	66.63	15	OBC Non-Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ENGL1119870	ARUSHI TANWAR	Kirori Mal College	66.75	4	SC
2	21ENGL1000297	KANISHKA SINGH	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	66.75	7	SC
3	21ENGL1031588	NEHA KASHYAP	Daulat Ram College	66.11	9	SC
4	21ENGL1077419	NISHITA SINGH	Gargi College	65.85	7	SC
5	21ENGL1050706	VARTIKA PRIYA SINGH	Sri Venkateswara College	65.47	6	SC
6	21ENGL1044814	SWATI MEGHWAL	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	65.21	7	SC
7	21ENGL1007178	ROHAN KUMAR	Dyal Singh College	64.70	4	SC
8	21ENGL1042464	JAHNVI	Kamala Nehru College	64.70	17	SC
9	21ENGL1014372	SWARNIMA SINGH	Rajdhani College	64.70	18	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ENGL1103636	KOJ RINKEY	Hans Raj College	69.06	3	ST
2	21ENGL1098174	NIHARIKA DHARMSHAKTU	Ramjas College	67.52	9	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21ENGL1123732	AKSHITA KOHLI	Hindu College	67.01	6	EWS